
Monday, May 9District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 a.m. 1.0 pm. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070 hs gieatatap m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
3. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 fan Stewart
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Sky Pilot
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Housewife Harmonies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O0p.m. The Right to Happiness
2.15 Guiseppe di Stefano
2.39 Women’s Hour (Marina), Women's
Organisation News; Moments of Destiny;Five Minute Food News; Journal of a
Backblocks Wife
3.30 Hap

Boone
Club Notices

Concert
4. 0 phen
4.15 Dancing Time for Dancers
4.30 Paul Robeson
4.45 Ray Martin6. 0 Kitty Kallen5.15 Afternoon Varieties
5.45 Evening Star: Frank Sinatra

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 What’s New?
45 Daily Diary
i?) Number, Please
.30 Theatrette
45 Drama of Medicine

8..0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Devil and the Lady
9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Latest L.P’s.
10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions
10.30 The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
11. 0 Accent on Swing
12. 0 Close down

2s rar
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Orchestral Parade
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 anepe

es
Reporter (Doreen)

12. 0 Melody Express
2. Op.m. The Right to Happiness2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), News from
Women’s Organisations; Five _Minute
Food News; You be the Judge
3.30 Light Classics
3.45 George Guetary Sings4.0 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra415 George Formby4.3) From the Continent
4.45 Rhythm Rendezvous

5. 0 Champ Butler
5.15 Pianorama
5.30 Ted Heath’s Orchestra
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Wilbur Kentwell
6.45 Dolores Gray
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.39 Family Fortunes
8.45 A Woman Scorned
9..0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Al Trace’s Orchestra
945 Popular Vocalists
10. O For the Motorist
10.30 Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
11. 0 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

3ZB ie am.
6 Oa.m. Break o’ Day
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Bright as a Button
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
13.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Music Stand
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch session
2. Op.m. This is My Story
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Five Minute Food News; News from
Women’s Organisations; Not in the
Guide Book-Night Life in the Gods, byPeter Harcourt
3.30 M.G.M. Orchestra
3.45 Donald Peers
4. 0 Polka Dots
4.15 Fancy Formby
4.30 Semprini Sampler
4.45 Patti Page
5. 0 Gene Jimae
5.3) Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ragging It
6.15 Words of Wisdom
6.30 Liberace at Liberty
6.45 Friends and Relations
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Milestones
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.30 That Clooney Girl
8.45 Johnny Napoleon
9
9

1

. Oo Ada and Elsie

.30 Lou Preager Orchestra with assist-
ing artists
0. Merman and Bolger10.15 Harp Lorenzi10.30 The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes11. 0 North End Shoppers’ session12. 0 Close down

4ZB woe
200m6. Oa.m. Breakfast session

Weather Forecast
Morning Star
School Bell :Morning session (Aunt
Musical Album
Doctor Paul
The Caravan Returns
The Layton StoryPortia Faces Life
Melodious MomentsShopping Reporter
Lunch Music
-‘m. This Is My ary3 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-
ory), Notes for Women’s Groups; Five
Minute Food News; True Confessions
3.30 Drama of Medicine
3.45' Afternoon Musicale4.0 Melody Mixture
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4.15 Keyboard Kings
4.30 Sing, Sing, Sing with the AndrewsSisters
4.45 Holiday for Stringsis. O Popular Parade
|5.32 Reserved
5.45 Here’s Your Favourite

EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time
Mambos and Sambas
Number, Please
Theatrette
Famous Decisions
Three Roads to Destiny
Microgroove Showcase
The Cat Scratches
Ada and Elsie
Suppertime Melodies

Q Johnny Napoleon30 Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
0 Calling All Scots
0 Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
18. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Variety Stars of Yesterday andToday10. O Philip Mariowe Investiaates
10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Johnny April11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rut-
land)
11.30 Music from Stage and Screen12. 0 Lunch Music :

12.33 p.m. Country Digest (ivan Tabor),including Talk, Molybdenum in Rela-tion to Pasture Production in Mana-
watu, Wellington and Wairarapa, by S.M. Hopkins, Instructor in
Dept. of Agriculture, Levin12.45 Manawatu Competitions SocietyResults
2. 0 The Right to Happiness2.15 Melodies in Waitztime2.39 Women’s Hour (Kay), House ofConflict; Gardening, with Lillian Scott:Five Minute Food News
3.30 Piano Spotlight: Ignaz Friedman
3.45 Baritones and Basses4. 0 The Orchestras of Eric Winstone
and Carroll Gibbons
4.20 Voices in Harmony: The LutonGirls’ Choir
ome
,Makers of Melody: Sigmund Rom-erg :

5. 0 Rhythm of Latin America5.15 Light Orchestras and Vocalists5.45 Manawatu Competitions SocietyResults \
Artists of the Console
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody Menu6.15 Passing Parade (John, Nesbitt)6.30 Accent on Variety7. 0 Rod Craig7.15 Reserved
7.39 Undercover Carson
7.45 Famous Decisions
8. 0 The Imprisoned Heart8.15 The Amazing Simon Crawiey8.30 March Time: Harry Fryer’s Orch-estra
8.45 Tudor Queen9.0 Reserved
9.30 Serenade: Melodies in RomanticMood
10. 0 Treasury of Sacred Song10.15 Qld Time Dance Music
10.30 Manawatu Competitions SocietyResults
Close down

The Ames Brothers grew up inBoston and have been singing together
stnee Grammar School. Their first big
engagement was at the Roxy Theatre,
New York, and they have since starred
at Ciro’s in Hollywood and the Chez
Paris in Chicage in addition to making
many successful recordings and _ tele-
vision shows. The Ames Brothers are
heard from 1ZB teday at 4.0.
* " *

Sigmund Romberg is the composer
featured in 2ZA’s "Makers of Melody"
at 4.40. =

Now:Whateveryourtypeofhair408

Richand+udmt
givesyou the choiceof
twohome perms for a

NATURAL
BEAUTIFULWAVE
Choose thekitforyourtypehair
"REGULAR" for normal and
Easy-to-Wavehair. Rdu#ht

home
~REGULAR; with Neutraliser Booster_ If your hair permanentis normal and Easy-to-Wave. Or if it's tinted, dyed,
blecched Or damaged_choose Richard Hudnut FRsSs
REGULAR: A gentle,positiveactiongivesa truly tzn6 Ve 00iQudru Gmbeautiful; soft; long-lasting wave: 2RmanertUI(liKassIN A GREY CARTON

12/6ea.
"DOUBLE QUICK" for normal
andHard-to-Wavehair.

~DOUBLEQUICK; with the amazing new Beauty 824Ringe Neutraliser. Specially made for You if you AveRuM
have Hard-to-Wave hair, Or t0give you 0 quicker,
tighter, firmer curl 3f Your hair is normal: It's the ~Miw ALonLD
quickest, the easiest-ever way to firm, tight; longer HOmepeQutck: duube%atelaating curls: TithaPErmanENT~IN A GREEN CARTON.

Prepared for Richard Hudnut Ltd: Auckland.
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